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CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS OPEN DE VERANO 23/24
Gijón, 26 - 28/7/2024

Prueba 31 Masc., 50m Espalda Abs.
27/07/2024 - 18:12 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

Infantil Masculino

1. ANSON CANO Jacobo 09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 28.88 448 11,00 19,00
2. AGUINACO ALVAREZ Pablo 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 28.92 446 - 16,00
3. ALVAREZ LERA Andros 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 29.83 407 10,00 14,00
4. JUNQUERA FERNANDEZ Santiago 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 31.47 346 - 13,00
5. STASIAK VEGA Kailani 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 31.71 338 7,00 12,00
6. CORRALES DIAZ Hugo 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 32.36 318 - 11,00
7. MORALES ALBARRACIN Javier Andres09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 33.27 293 5,00 10,00
8. ALVAREZ MARTINEZ Alvaro 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 34.12 272 - 9,00

Junior Masculino

1. ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Juan Bautista 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 27.86 499 14,00 19,00
2. TOLEDO ALVAREZ Jorge 07 R.G.C. Covadonga 28.20 481 12,00 16,00
3. SANCHEZ MARTINEZ Mario 06 R.G.C. Covadonga 29.61 416 - 14,00
4. RODRIGUEZ CUEVA Ruben 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 30.43 383 9,00 13,00
5. CERRO CASTRO Adrian 06 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 30.48 381 8,00 12,00
6. FERNANDEZ CANELLA Alvaro 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 31.72 338 6,00 11,00

Absoluto Masculino

1. ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Alejandro 04 R.G.C. Covadonga 25.69 637 19,00 -
2. PEREZ PEREZ Miguel 04 C.N. Santa Olaya 27.53 518 16,00 -
3. ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Juan Bautista 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 27.86 499 14,00 19,00
4. ALONSO CASTRO Ignacio 04 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 28.17 483 13,00 -
5. TOLEDO ALVAREZ Jorge 07 R.G.C. Covadonga 28.20 481 12,00 16,00
6. ANSON CANO Jacobo 09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 28.88 448 11,00 19,00
7. AGUINACO ALVAREZ Pablo 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 28.92 446 - 16,00
8. SANCHEZ MARTINEZ Mario 06 R.G.C. Covadonga 29.61 416 - 14,00
9. ALVAREZ LERA Andros 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 29.83 407 10,00 14,00

10. RODRIGUEZ CUEVA Ruben 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 30.43 383 9,00 13,00
11. CERRO CASTRO Adrian 06 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 30.48 381 8,00 12,00
12. JUNQUERA FERNANDEZ Santiago 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 31.47 346 - 13,00
13. STASIAK VEGA Kailani 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 31.71 338 7,00 12,00
14. FERNANDEZ CANELLA Alvaro 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 31.72 338 6,00 11,00
15. CORRALES DIAZ Hugo 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 32.36 318 - 11,00
16. MORALES ALBARRACIN Javier Andres09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 33.27 293 5,00 10,00
17. ALVAREZ MARTINEZ Alvaro 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 34.12 272 - 9,00

Open

1. ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Alejandro 04 R.G.C. Covadonga 25.69 637 19,00 -
2. SUAREZ MARTINEZ Diego 08 CGTD 25.94 619 - -
3. PEREZ PEREZ Miguel 04 C.N. Santa Olaya 27.53 518 16,00 -
4. ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Juan Bautista 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 27.86 499 14,00 19,00
5. ALONSO CASTRO Ignacio 04 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 28.17 483 13,00 -
6. TOLEDO ALVAREZ Jorge 07 R.G.C. Covadonga 28.20 481 12,00 16,00
7. SAN SEGUNDO JIMENEZ Alvaro 07 C.N. Ciudad De Avila 28.24 479 - -
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CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS OPEN DE VERANO 23/24
Gijón, 26 - 28/7/2024

Prueba 31, Masc., 50m Espalda, Open

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

8. ANSON CANO Jacobo 09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 28.88 448 11,00 19,00
9. AGUINACO ALVAREZ Pablo 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 28.92 446 - 16,00

10. SANCHEZ MARTINEZ Mario 06 R.G.C. Covadonga 29.61 416 - 14,00
11. ALVAREZ LERA Andros 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 29.83 407 10,00 14,00
12. RODRIGUEZ CUEVA Ruben 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 30.43 383 9,00 13,00
13. CERRO CASTRO Adrian 06 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 30.48 381 8,00 12,00
14. JUNQUERA FERNANDEZ Santiago 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 31.47 346 - 13,00
15. DIEZ FERNANDEZ Jorge 08 CD Acuatico Leon 31.64 341 - -
16. STASIAK VEGA Kailani 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 31.71 338 7,00 12,00
17. FERNANDEZ CANELLA Alvaro 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 31.72 338 6,00 11,00
18. CORRALES DIAZ Hugo 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 32.36 318 - 11,00
19. MORALES ALBARRACIN Javier Andres09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 33.27 293 5,00 10,00
20. ALVAREZ MARTINEZ Alvaro 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 34.12 272 - 9,00


